
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Brewer 2-A

Start 12-17-18
9 soil 9 Finish 12-19-18

20 clay/gravel 29
63 shale 92
81 lime 173
98 shale 271
127 lime 398
29 shale 427
73 lime 500 Set 40’ of   7” w/5sxs   

Ran 973.5’ of  2 ⅞                       
cemented to surface 125sxs  

10 shale 510
44 lime 554
184 shale 738
32 lime 770
43 shale 813
37 lime 850
14 shale 864
7 lime 871

14 shale 885
4 lime 889

10 shale 899
3 lime 902

32 shale 934
6 Sandy shale 940

13 bkn sand 953 good show
26 Shale 979 T.D.
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